16 Prices subject to change without notice.  Please do not return purchases to the store. For information regarding warranty or repair and/or any questions or concerns, please call 1-877-AZTOOL1.16 Prices subject to change without notice.  Please do not return purchases to the store. For information regarding warranty or repair and/or any questions or concerns, please call 1-877-AZTOOL1.
CMBCOMBO1 CEMB EZ9 Balancer and SM825 Tire Changer Combo
CMBEZ9 CEMB EZ9 Wheel Balancer $2,899.99
CMBSM825 CEMB SM825 Tire Changer  $2,999.99
Regular Price $5,899.98
CMBCOMBO1 COMBO PRICE $5,699.99
SAVINGS  $199.99
HOFEEWH764AU1

7438  Value
RANDST2420
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up INCLUDES:
Manufacturer's Set-Up
and Training
 Complete Tire and Wheel Service
RANCOMBO1 Ranger® Tire Service Package
RANDST2420 DST-2420 Tire Balancer $1,729.99
RANR980XR NEXTGEN 23" Tire Changer  $2,249.99
Regular Price $3,979.98
RANCOMBO1 COMBO PRICE $3,899.99
SAVINGS  $79.99
AMM8500300350 Baseline™ BL300 Tire Changer and 350 Balancer Combo
AMM85002300 BL300 Tire Changer $2,099.99
AMM85002350 BL350 Wheel Balancer  $2,099.99
Regular Price $4,199.98
AMM8500300350 COMBO PRICE $3,999.99
SAVINGS  $199.99
HOFCOMBO1TS geodyna® 7100 Balancer and monty® 1270 Tire Service Combo
HOFEEWH764AU1 monty 1270 Tire Changer $3,469.99
HOFEEWB761AE1 geodyna 7100 Wheel Balancer  $3,469.99
Regular Price $6,939.98
HOFCOMB01TS COMBO PRICE $4,389.99
SAVINGS  $2,549.99
AMMCOMBO2 Coats® RC-55E and 1300 Series Tire Service Combo
AMM8560995001 RC-55E Tire Changer $5,719.99
AMM80013002D 1300 2D Wheel Balancer  $4,279.99
Regular Price $9,999.98
AMMCOMBO2 COMBO PRICE $9,699.99
SAVINGS  $299.99
Price Does Not Include Tires or Rims as Shown

Wheel Weights
• Features a Special Plastic
Material on Hammer
Head for Safe, Mar-Free
Installation of Specially
Coated Wheel
Weights Used on
Alloy Wheels
Steel Wheel Weights
Tape-A-Weight® Steel Wheel Weight
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
STYLE QUANTITY PRICE
382853 AMM025PFEPK4 PFE, 0.25 Oz.    4 Boxes of 25 23.99
382919 AMM050PFEPK4 PFE, 0.50 Oz.      4 Boxes of 25 24.99
382920 AMM075PFEPK4 PFE, 0.75 Oz.     4 Boxes of 25 28.99
382921 AMM100PFEPK3 PFE, 1.00 Oz.     3 Boxes of 25 27.99
382922 AMM125PFEPK3 PFE, 1.25 Oz.    3 Boxes of 25 31.99
382923 AMM150PFEPK3 PFE, 1.50 Oz.     3 Boxes of 25 34.99
382924 AMM175PFEPK3 PFE, 1.75 Oz.      3 Boxes of 25 37.99
382925 AMM200PFEPK3 PFE, 2.00 Oz.   3 Boxes of 25 39.99
382926 AMM225PFEPK2 PFE, 2.25 Oz.  2 Boxes of 25 29.99
382927 AMM250PFEPK2 PFE, 2.50 Oz.   2 Boxes of 25 31.99
382928 AMM275PFEPK2 PFE, 2.75 Oz.      2 Boxes of 25 32.99
382841 AMM025MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.25 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 30.99
382842 AMM050MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.50 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 34.99
382843 AMM075MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.75 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 38.99
382844 AMM100MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.00 Oz.   3 Boxes of 25 33.99
382845 AMM125MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.25 Oz.  3 Boxes of 25 38.99
382846 AMM150MCFEPK2 MCFE, 1.50 Oz.   2 Boxes of 25 30.99
383004 AMM025TFEPK4 TFE, 0.25 Oz.      4 Boxes of 25 30.99
383005 AMM050TFEPK3 TFE, 0.50 Oz.      3 Boxes of 25 27.99
383021 AMM025ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.25 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 30.99
383022 AMM050ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.50 Oz.   4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383129 AMM25LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.25 Oz. 3 Boxes of 25 25.99
383130 AMM50LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.50 Oz. 3 Boxes of 25 27.99
383038 AMM10GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 10g     3 Boxes of 25 28.99
383039 AMM15GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 30.99
383107 AMM10GENFEPK4 ENFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383108 AMM15GENFEPK4 ENFE, 15g    4 Boxes of 25 37.99
383118 AMM10GIWFEPK4 IWFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383119 AMM15GIWFEPK3 IWFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 30.99
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER

alternative to lead wheel
weights.
• Applications: Import
and Domestic Cars
and Light-Trucks
with Steel Wheels
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
SIZE
(OUNCES) QUANTITY PRICE
752047 AMM5522025PK4 0.25 4 Boxes of 50 26.99
752041 AMM5522050PK4 0.50 4 Boxes of 50 33.99
752042 AMM5522075PK4 0.75 4 Boxes of 50 45.99
752043 AMM5522100PK3 1.00 3 Boxes of 50 40.99
752044 AMM5522125PK3 1.25 3 Boxes of 50 50.99
752045 AMM5522150PK2 1.50 2 Boxes of 50 39.99
752046 AMM5522175PK2 1.75 2 Boxes of 50 49.99
752048 AMM5522100200 2.00 1 Box of 50 39.99
752051 AMM5522100225 2.25 1 Box of 50 44.99
752053 AMM5522100250 2.50 1 Box of 50 44.99
752065 AMM5522100275 2.75 1 Box of 50 44.99
752066 AMM5522100300 3.00 1 Box of 50 54.99
Introducing Lead Wheel Weights*
BADA's Thinline Style Un-Coated Wheel Weights are Designed for Steel Wheels
on All Import and Domestic Passenger Cars, 1/2 Ton Trucks and All Mini
Pickups and Vans with Standard .125" Flange